LA CAGE
(Standard Grade)
BEAM DOWN
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The La Cage lighting fixture by Cerchio Lighting is a distinctive design that
combines a minimalist aesthetic with functional illumination. Crafted with a
cage-like structure, it offers a unique interplay of light and shadow,
adding a contemporary touch to various interior settings. The fixture is
compatible with E26 and E12 bulbs, providing flexibility for both compact
fluorescent and LED options. Available in multiple finishes, La Cage
seamlessly integrates into diverse design schemes, enhancing the
ambiance with its modern yet timeless appeal.
Metal
110-277V / 110-120V
20
MATERIAL:
VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
LIGHTING:
CODE:
CH-LCA-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
I
FINISHING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
FINISHING:
E26 / E12
White
Black
Soft Pink
Soft Blue
Soft Green
Kaki
Old Pink
Terracotta Red
Oxide Red
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-LCA-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)A)
B)
-1
A) Diameter  -
B) Height -
A)
B)
A)
B)
Ø:             5.31" (13.5 cm)
H:             8.27" (21 cm)
-2
A) Diameter  -
B) Height -
Ø:             15.75" (40 cm)
H:              31.50" (80 cm)
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
CH-OCL-SHD-1-K30-
DIM-WH-C1
Example:
CODE: CH-LCA-SHD-1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-LCA-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)A)
B)
-1
A) Diameter  -
B) Height -
A)
B)
Ø:             5.31" (13.5 cm)
H:             8.27" (21 cm)
MODEL:1 MODELS:1
MODEL:1 LIGHT SOURCE:2
CH-LCA-SHD-1-E26-
C15-BL-SP
Example:
CODE: CH-LCA-SHD-1-E26-C15-BL-SP
-E26
-E12
E26 / 1 x max. 12W
E12 / 1 x max. 7W
MODEL:1 CABLE:3
-C15
-C25
4.11’ (150 cm)
8.2’ (250 cm)
MODEL:1 CABLE FINISH OPTIONS:4
-BL
-WH
-PN
Black
White
Pink
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-LCA-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
MODEL:1 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:5
CH-LCA-SHD-1-E26-
C15-BL-SP
Example:
CODE: CH-LCA-SHD-1-E26-C15-BL-SP
-WH
-BL
-SP
-SB
-SG
-KK
-OP
-TR
-OR
White
Black
Soft Pink
Soft Blue
Soft Green
Kaki
Old Pink
Terracotta Red
Oxide Red